NEW!
NETWORK & WIRELESS
874
NEW!
NE
TW
O
RK

13
When you need it right, right now, call Kele.kele.com888-397-5353 USA March 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
PPM-1U32.BPF	 BACnet MS/TP I/O Module, 1UI 3DI 2DO, Fixed Terminal Blocks
PPM-1U32.BPR	 BACnet MS/TP I/O Module, 1UI 3DI 2DO, HOA Switches, Removable Terminal Blocks
PPM-2U22.BPF	 BACnet MS/TP I/O Module, 2UI 2AI 2AO, Fixed Terminal Blocks
PPM-2U22.BPR	 BACnet MS/TP I/O Module, 2UI 2AI 2AO, Removable Terminal Blocks
PPM-2U3322.BPF	 BACnet MS/TP I/O Module, 2UI 3DI 3DO 2AO 2AI, Fixed Terminal Blocks
PPM-2U3322.BPR	 BACnet MS/TP I/O Module, 2UI 3DI 3DO 2AO 2AI, Removable Terminal Blocks
6.1 (15.5) 6.1 (15.5)
2.
9
(7